
ECC Sabre Moedling 2019
Sonntag, 27. Jänner 2019 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CORN Frida AUT 438 28.03.2005
2 ELLERSDORFER christine AUT 18.05.2002
3 LOCSMANDI Sophie AUT 483 25.07.2004
4 TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT 180 11.10.2004
5 DE CAUDERLIER Romanie BEL 14.05.2003
6 VAN PETEGHEM Marie BEL 165 04.02.2003
7 KISLYAK Alisa BLR 270 10.07.2004
8 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 80 30.07.2003
9 CHIERIGHINI Pietra BRA 19.10.2003
10 SCHAA Anahi CHI 26.03.2003
11 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 146 06.02.2004
12 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 198 20.03.2003
13 ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE 286 21.03.2003
14 LILLO Rosario ESP 107 17.02.2003
15 ROVIRA Paula ESP 35 10.04.2003
16 VENTURA Eva ESP 45 06.06.2003
17 AIME Amalia FRA 4 27.08.2002
18 BAYLAUCQ Garance FRA 100 11.09.2003
19 BERTRAND Solene FRA 90 02.07.2003
20 CHEN Lisa FRA 23 11.04.2003
21 COUDERC Annah FRA 9 22.01.2002
22 DUMAS Marie FRA 129 25.02.2002
23 ESSOMBA Lorina FRA 14 16.12.2002
24 FAVAND Mathilde FRA 66 25.06.2003
25 FIDRY Maele FRA 115 17.10.2003
26 HILBERT Chloe FRA 75 29.11.2003
27 LAHERRERE Ana FRA 130 13.04.2003
28 MARTEL Lila FRA 132 23.02.2003
29 MENTZ Eva FRA 58 13.03.2002
30 MOUROUX Mathilde FRA 36 30.09.2003
31 RIBEIRO Ilona FRA 65 08.07.2003
32 TORI Toscane FRA 27 03.03.2004
33 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 12 16.06.2003
34 VALLA Laurence FRA 101 19.03.2003
35 VULETIC Ornella FRA 18 17.05.2002
36 BRUNNER Emma GER 128 20.11.2003
37 BUCHMANN Vivien GER 157 12.09.2002
38 BUCHNER Chayenne GER 348 29.03.2004
39 CADAO Leonie GER 308 02.05.2004
40 HARTMANN Kora GER 259 27.10.2004
41 HERBON Felice GER 162 26.10.2004
42 HERMANN Jasmin GER 310 07.09.2004
43 HORNAK Alina GER 136 30.05.2003
44 KERSCHBAUM Johanna GER 232 28.06.2002
45 KUZMIN Tais GER 228 05.08.2002
46 LACKMANN Xenia GER 8 11.11.2004
47 MASCHKE Clara GER 82 24.06.2002
48 NEUMANN Sina GER 77 19.06.2004
49 SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER 74 29.11.2002
50 SCHNEIDER Annemarie GER 164 09.09.2003
51 STEIN Amy GER 330 10.10.2002
52 STRAUB Fanny GER 202 14.07.2003
53 WEBER Christine GER 200 20.12.2003
54 WEILAND Kerstin GER 229 21.08.2002
55 ZIOB Laura GER 25 22.03.2004
56 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 205 17.10.2003
57 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE 137 01.03.2003
58 PALASKA Agni GRE 247 12.08.2004
59 TSAOUSI Lida GRE 10.05.2005
60 ALADI Nora HUN 329 02.02.2003
61 BALOGH Imola HUN 419 17.10.2004
62 BRASSAI Dorottya HUN 323 29.01.2004
63 HERCZEGH Dora HUN 411 03.11.2003
64 JANKOVICS Anna HUN 155 13.02.2002
65 KACSOR Karina HUN 24.04.2002
66 KOBRA Virag HUN 186 30.05.2003
67 KOVACS Zsanett HUN 445 17.08.2005
68 BONO Gaia ITA 120 02.01.2002
69 BURLI Francesca ITA 151 21.06.2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 CARELLA Gaia Pia ITA 70 12.10.2002
71 COLONNA Margherita ITA 234 29.12.2004
72 COTOLONI Martina ITA 44 22.11.2002
73 DEL SAL Lucrezia ITA 113 22.02.2003
74 DOTOLI MariaChiara ITA 223 07.11.2002
75 FRENNA Carolyn ITA 94 13.08.2002
76 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 85 26.05.2002
77 FUSETTI Carlotta ITA 31.10.2004
78 GIOVANNELLI Amelia ITA 331 29.08.2004
79 GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA 26 03.06.2002
80 LANDI Michela ITA 177 18.08.2003
81 MARGUCCIO Alice ITA 298 04.10.2002
82 MONALDI Noemi ITA 112 01.01.2003
83 PETRONE Elisa ITA 225 26.02.2003
84 PICCOLI Alessia ITA 302 20.12.2004
85 PONTINI Federica ITA 233 17.02.2003
86 SPICA Manuela ITA 238 19.07.2004
87 VEZU' Giovanna ITA 231 23.08.2003
88 CHIANG Enli NED 106 16.04.2002
89 VAN LAERE Fleur NED 207 30.08.2004
90 BARTOSZ Roksana POL 20 30.01.2002
91 CIESLAR Julia POL 22 27.03.2002
92 GALECKA Natalia POL 122 03.01.2002
93 KONDRUSIK Nina POL 290 24.05.2004
94 KORDEL Kalina POL 289 31.08.2004
95 KOZIEL Klaudia POL 161 18.02.2003
96 KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 174 04.05.2005
97 LASKOWSKA Marta POL 292 17.03.2002
98 LASKOWSKA Natalia POL 269 03.10.2003
99 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 139 22.07.2004
100 MALGREM Klaudia POL 91 11.11.2003
101 NOWICKA Malgorzata POL 193 11.11.2002
102 PORADA Paulina POL 160 25.04.2004
103 PORADA Zuzanna POL 170 25.04.2004
104 ROWINSKA Emilia POL 29 10.05.2002
105 WROBEL Zuzanna POL 29.04.2003
106 ZAJAC Ewa POL 125 13.04.2003
107 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 6 13.08.2003
108 GASPERLIN Hana SLO 355 04.09.2002
109 MALI Meta SLO 424 11.08.2005
110 SEBENIK Ana SLO 294 15.11.2004
111 PERROUD Nora SUI 133 10.05.2004
112 AKSEL Sude TUR 121 17.06.2004
113 CELEP Bahar TUR 14.03.2005
114 DUS Duru TUR 192 28.07.2005
115 KURT Zeynep TUR 63 01.02.2003
116 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 34 27.02.2002
117 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR 123 11.02.2003
118 ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR 87 14.03.2003
119 AVAKIAN Mikaela USA 13 05.08.2002
120 BERMAN Stella USA 31 16.05.2002
121 CAO Stephanie USA 12.02.2003
122 GOUHIN Chloe USA 33 13.08.2002
123 GREENBAUM Atara USA 24 01.06.2002
124 GREENBAUM Ella USA 114 24.06.2004
125 GUTHIKONDA Nithya USA 98 20.11.2003
126 HARRISON Imogen USA 37 08.05.2002
127 HE Charlotte USA 320 08.08.2003
128 KIM Zoe USA 59 28.05.2004
129 KONG Vera USA 19.02.2002
130 KOZAK Sonja USA 26.04.2002
131 LACSON Sarah USA 443 01.10.2003
132 LEE Alexandra USA 08.03.2005
133 LIANG Megan USA 61 23.06.2002
134 LU Vivian USA 50 15.06.2003
135 MOYA Keona USA 17 06.08.2002
136 POSSICK Lola USA 57 14.06.2005
137 TZOU Alexandra USA 220 13.02.2004
138 WHANG Rebecca USA 49 15.09.2002



20 pools
2 pools of 6 and 18 pools of 7
104 (75,36% of 138) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



ECC Sabre Moedling 2019
Sonntag, 27. Jänner 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 AIME Amalia FRA 4
2 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 6
3 LACKMANN Xenia GER 8
4 COUDERC Annah FRA 9
5 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 12
6 AVAKIAN Mikaela USA 13
7 ESSOMBA Lorina FRA 14
8 MOYA Keona USA 17
9 VULETIC Ornella FRA 18
10 BARTOSZ Roksana POL 20
11 CIESLAR Julia POL 22
12 CHEN Lisa FRA 23
13 GREENBAUM Atara USA 24
14 ZIOB Laura GER 25
15 GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA 26
16 TORI Toscane FRA 27
17 ROWINSKA Emilia POL 29
18 BERMAN Stella USA 31
19 GOUHIN Chloe USA 33
20 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 34
21 ROVIRA Paula ESP 35
22 MOUROUX Mathilde FRA 36
23 HARRISON Imogen USA 37
24 COTOLONI Martina ITA 44
25 VENTURA Eva ESP 45
26 WHANG Rebecca USA 49
27 LU Vivian USA 50
28 POSSICK Lola USA 57
29 MENTZ Eva FRA 58
30 KIM Zoe USA 59
31 LIANG Megan USA 61
32 KURT Zeynep TUR 63
33 RIBEIRO Ilona FRA 65
34 FAVAND Mathilde FRA 66
35 CARELLA Gaia Pia ITA 70
36 SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER 74
37 HILBERT Chloe FRA 75
38 NEUMANN Sina GER 77
39 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 80
40 MASCHKE Clara GER 82
41 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 85
42 ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR 87
43 BERTRAND Solene FRA 90
44 MALGREM Klaudia POL 91
45 FRENNA Carolyn ITA 94
46 GUTHIKONDA Nithya USA 98
47 BAYLAUCQ Garance FRA 100
48 VALLA Laurence FRA 101
49 CHIANG Enli NED 106
50 LILLO Rosario ESP 107
51 MONALDI Noemi ITA 112
52 DEL SAL Lucrezia ITA 113
53 GREENBAUM Ella USA 114
54 FIDRY Maele FRA 115
55 BONO Gaia ITA 120
56 AKSEL Sude TUR 121
57 GALECKA Natalia POL 122
58 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR 123
59 ZAJAC Ewa POL 125
60 BRUNNER Emma GER 128
61 DUMAS Marie FRA 129
62 LAHERRERE Ana FRA 130
63 MARTEL Lila FRA 132
64 PERROUD Nora SUI 133
65 HORNAK Alina GER 136
66 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE 137
67 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 139
68 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 146



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 BURLI Francesca ITA 151
70 JANKOVICS Anna HUN 155
71 BUCHMANN Vivien GER 157
72 PORADA Paulina POL 160
73 KOZIEL Klaudia POL 161
74 HERBON Felice GER 162
75 SCHNEIDER Annemarie GER 164
76 VAN PETEGHEM Marie BEL 165
77 PORADA Zuzanna POL 170
78 KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 174
79 LANDI Michela ITA 177
80 TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT 180
81 KOBRA Virag HUN 186
82 DUS Duru TUR 192
83 NOWICKA Malgorzata POL 193
84 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 198
85 WEBER Christine GER 200
86 STRAUB Fanny GER 202
87 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 205
88 VAN LAERE Fleur NED 207
89 TZOU Alexandra USA 220
90 DOTOLI MariaChiara ITA 223
91 PETRONE Elisa ITA 225
92 KUZMIN Tais GER 228
93 WEILAND Kerstin GER 229
94 VEZU' Giovanna ITA 231
95 KERSCHBAUM Johanna GER 232
96 PONTINI Federica ITA 233
97 COLONNA Margherita ITA 234
98 SPICA Manuela ITA 238
99 PALASKA Agni GRE 247
100 HARTMANN Kora GER 259
101 LASKOWSKA Natalia POL 269
102 KISLYAK Alisa BLR 270
103 ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE 286
104 KORDEL Kalina POL 289
105 KONDRUSIK Nina POL 290
106 LASKOWSKA Marta POL 292
107 SEBENIK Ana SLO 294
108 MARGUCCIO Alice ITA 298
109 PICCOLI Alessia ITA 302
110 CADAO Leonie GER 308
111 HERMANN Jasmin GER 310
112 HE Charlotte USA 320
113 BRASSAI Dorottya HUN 323
115 ALADI Nora HUN 329
116 STEIN Amy GER 330
117 GIOVANNELLI Amelia ITA 331
118 BUCHNER Chayenne GER 348
119 GASPERLIN Hana SLO 355
120 HERCZEGH Dora HUN 411
121 BALOGH Imola HUN 419
122 MALI Meta SLO 424
123 CORN Frida AUT 438
124 LACSON Sarah USA 443
125 KOVACS Zsanett HUN 445
126 LOCSMANDI Sophie AUT 483
127 CHIERIGHINI Pietra BRA
128 CAO Stephanie USA
129 ELLERSDORFER christine AUT
130 WROBEL Zuzanna POL
131 FUSETTI Carlotta ITA
132 DE CAUDERLIER Romanie BEL
133 SCHAA Anahi CHI
134 KONG Vera USA
135 LEE Alexandra USA
136 CELEP Bahar TUR
137 TSAOUSI Lida GRE
138 KOZAK Sonja USA
139 KACSOR Karina HUN
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)
PALASZ Patryk (POL)

KOBRA Virag HUN

MASCHKE Clara GER

AIME Amalia FRA

TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT

FUSETTI Benedetta ITA

CHIERIGHINI Pietra BRA

CAO Stephanie USA

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)
BAKER Brad (USA)

ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR

SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE

KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL

KOZAK Sonja USA

PICCOLI Alessia ITA

PANTIS Ilinca ROU

CADAO Leonie GER

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
GUARNERI Paola (ITA)

LACKMANN Xenia GER

LANDI Michela ITA

KOVACS Zsanett HUN

DUS Duru TUR

LACSON Sarah USA

HILBERT Chloe FRA

MALGREM Klaudia POL



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

HASANLI Erol (AZE)
SAVIOZZI Tommaso (ITA)

CORN Frida AUT

KONG Vera USA

FRENNA Carolyn ITA

NEUMANN Sina GER

COUDERC Annah FRA

CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE

PORADA Zuzanna POL

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

WISSOTZKY Yan (ISR)
SCHULZ Marcus (GER)

MARGUCCIO Alice ITA

VAN PETEGHEM Marie BEL

NOWICKA Malgorzata POL

TRANQUILLE Lola FRA

LOCSMANDI Sophie AUT

GUTHIKONDA Nithya USA

SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

KUN Kolos (HUN)
SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

CHIANG Enli NED

DOTOLI MariaChiara ITA

WROBEL Zuzanna POL

MALI Meta SLO

AVAKIAN Mikaela USA

SCHNEIDER Annemarie GER

FAVAND Mathilde FRA



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

BENDIK Konstantin (RUS)
WICHER Mateusz (POL)

CARELLA Gaia Pia ITA

HERBON Felice GER

VAN LAERE Fleur NED

BALOGH Imola HUN

ESSOMBA Lorina FRA

LEE Alexandra USA

LILLO Rosario ESP

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

LOLUA Lasha (GEO)
FOSCHINI Gabriele (ITA)

MOYA Keona USA

MONALDI Noemi ITA

SCHAA Anahi CHI

KOZIEL Klaudia POL

HERCZEGH Dora HUN

RIBEIRO Ilona FRA

WEBER Christine GER

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

OPRZEDEK Maximilian (AUT)
STAPLETON Lindsay (USA)

STRAUB Fanny GER

KURT Zeynep TUR

HE Charlotte USA

VULETIC Ornella FRA

DE CAUDERLIER Romanie BEL

PORADA Paulina POL

DEL SAL Lucrezia ITA



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

KOCHAN Michal (POL)
MATT Ryan (USA)

BERTRAND Solene FRA

PETRONE Elisa ITA

LIANG Megan USA

BARTOSZ Roksana POL

ELLERSDORFER christine AUT

ALADI Nora HUN

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

MURACA Marco (ITA)
BRANDT Florian (GER)

CELEP Bahar TUR

BURLI Francesca ITA

CIESLAR Julia POL

KIM Zoe USA

BAYLAUCQ Garance FRA

KUZMIN Tais GER

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

TOMASIAK Michal (POL)
LANGE Robert (GER)

BONO Gaia ITA

JANKOVICS Anna HUN

GASPERLIN Hana SLO

TSAOUSI Lida GRE

POSSICK Lola USA

WEILAND Kerstin GER

CHEN Lisa FRA



Strip 1

10:00

Referee(s):

TOMASIAK Michal (POL)
KUN Kolos (HUN)

AKSEL Sude TUR

VEZU' Giovanna ITA

MENTZ Eva FRA

BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE

LASKOWSKA Marta POL

HERMANN Jasmin GER

GREENBAUM Atara USA

Strip 2

10:00

Referee(s):

BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)
MURACA Marco (ITA)

LU Vivian USA

LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL

PONTINI Federica ITA

MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR

BRASSAI Dorottya HUN

VALLA Laurence FRA

ZIOB Laura GER

Strip 3

10:00

Referee(s):

LOLUA Lasha (GEO)
BAKER Brad (USA)

GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA

KACSOR Karina HUN

FIDRY Maele FRA

KERSCHBAUM Johanna GER

WHANG Rebecca USA

KONDRUSIK Nina POL

KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE



Strip 4

10:00

Referee(s):

WISSOTZKY Yan (ISR)
STAPLETON Lindsay (USA)

COLONNA Margherita ITA

TORI Toscane FRA

KORDEL Kalina POL

VENTURA Eva ESP

HORNAK Alina GER

GREENBAUM Ella USA

Strip 5

10:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)
WICHER Mateusz (POL)

ROWINSKA Emilia POL

MARTEL Lila FRA

OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR

SPICA Manuela ITA

STEIN Amy GER

HARRISON Imogen USA

SEBENIK Ana SLO

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):

BENDIK Konstantin (RUS)
PALASZ Patryk (POL)

GALECKA Natalia POL

COTOLONI Martina ITA

BERMAN Stella USA

PALASKA Agni GRE

BUCHNER Chayenne GER

LAHERRERE Ana FRA

ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE



Strip 7

10:00

Referee(s):

OPRZEDEK Maximilian (AUT)
SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

KISLYAK Alisa BLR

ZAJAC Ewa POL

GIOVANNELLI Amelia ITA

PERROUD Nora SUI

MOUROUX Mathilde FRA

HARTMANN Kora GER

GOUHIN Chloe USA

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
BRANDT Florian (GER)

LASKOWSKA Natalia POL

KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR

DUMAS Marie FRA

TZOU Alexandra USA

ROVIRA Paula ESP

FUSETTI Carlotta ITA

BRUNNER Emma GER
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 AVAKIAN Mikaela USA 6 1,00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2T GREENBAUM Atara USA 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2T MOYA Keona USA 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
4 DEL SAL Lucrezia ITA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
5 WHANG Rebecca USA 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
6 KOZAK Sonja USA 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
7T COUDERC Annah FRA 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
7T GOUHIN Chloe USA 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
9T LANDI Michela ITA 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
9T POSSICK Lola USA 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
11 TORI Toscane FRA 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
12 LIANG Megan USA 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
13 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
14 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
15 SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
16 BERMAN Stella USA 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
17T GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
17T VULETIC Ornella FRA 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
17T PONTINI Federica ITA 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
17T MOUROUX Mathilde FRA 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
21 PORADA Zuzanna POL 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
22 VEZU' Giovanna ITA 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
23 AIME Amalia FRA 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
24 CHEN Lisa FRA 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
25T COTOLONI Martina ITA 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
25T LU Vivian USA 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
25T ESSOMBA Lorina FRA 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
28 DOTOLI MariaChiara ITA 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
29 MONALDI Noemi ITA 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
30 HERBON Felice GER 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
31 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
32 HILBERT Chloe FRA 5 0,83 29 21 +8 Advanced
33 BARTOSZ Roksana POL 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
34 KIM Zoe USA 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
35 CIESLAR Julia POL 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
36 FUSETTI Carlotta ITA 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
37 GUTHIKONDA Nithya USA 4 0,67 23 13 +10 Advanced
38 SCHNEIDER Annemarie GER 4 0,67 22 12 +10 Advanced
39T CARELLA Gaia Pia ITA 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
39T LAHERRERE Ana FRA 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
39T HE Charlotte USA 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
42 SPICA Manuela ITA 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
43 STEIN Amy GER 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
44 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
45 DUMAS Marie FRA 4 0,67 27 24 +3 Advanced
46 PICCOLI Alessia ITA 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
47T BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
47T ROWINSKA Emilia POL 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
49 MASCHKE Clara GER 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
50 ROVIRA Paula ESP 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
51 BURLI Francesca ITA 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
52 PETRONE Elisa ITA 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
53 COLONNA Margherita ITA 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
54T LEE Alexandra USA 3 0,50 26 18 +8 Advanced
54T LACKMANN Xenia GER 3 0,50 26 18 +8 Advanced
56 BONO Gaia ITA 3 0,50 26 19 +7 Advanced
57 CHIERIGHINI Pietra BRA 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
58 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
59T HARTMANN Kora GER 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
59T GIOVANNELLI Amelia ITA 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
61 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
62 TZOU Alexandra USA 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
63 JANKOVICS Anna HUN 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
64 MARTEL Lila FRA 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
65 FRENNA Carolyn ITA 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
66 KOVACS Zsanett HUN 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
67 RIBEIRO Ilona FRA 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
68 VALLA Laurence FRA 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 WEILAND Kerstin GER 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
70T KONG Vera USA 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
70T PANTIS Ilinca ROU 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
72 WEBER Christine GER 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
73 FIDRY Maele FRA 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
74T MALGREM Klaudia POL 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
74T ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
76 GALECKA Natalia POL 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
77 FAVAND Mathilde FRA 3 0,50 17 21 -4 Advanced
78 KURT Zeynep TUR 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
79 KERSCHBAUM Johanna GER 3 0,50 17 22 -5 Advanced
80 MARGUCCIO Alice ITA 3 0,50 16 23 -7 Advanced
81 KUZMIN Tais GER 2 0,40 20 16 +4 Advanced
82 VENTURA Eva ESP 2 0,40 21 18 +3 Advanced
83 GREENBAUM Ella USA 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
84 BERTRAND Solene FRA 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
85 HORNAK Alina GER 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
86 BAYLAUCQ Garance FRA 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
87 PERROUD Nora SUI 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
88 NOWICKA Malgorzata POL 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
89T ZIOB Laura GER 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
89T STRAUB Fanny GER 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
89T AKSEL Sude TUR 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
92 KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
93T BRUNNER Emma GER 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
93T KOBRA Virag HUN 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
93T SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
96 NEUMANN Sina GER 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
97 BUCHNER Chayenne GER 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
98 MENTZ Eva FRA 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
99 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
100 VAN LAERE Fleur NED 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
101T VAN PETEGHEM Marie BEL 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
101T ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
103 HERCZEGH Dora HUN 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
104 CAO Stephanie USA 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
105 LILLO Rosario ESP 2 0,33 14 24 -10 Eliminated
106 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 2 0,33 15 28 -13 Eliminated
107 ZAJAC Ewa POL 2 0,33 13 26 -13 Eliminated
108 CHIANG Enli NED 2 0,33 11 25 -14 Eliminated
109 ALADI Nora HUN 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Eliminated
110 KORDEL Kalina POL 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Eliminated
111 HARRISON Imogen USA 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
112 CADAO Leonie GER 1 0,17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
113 LACSON Sarah USA 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
114 SCHAA Anahi CHI 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
115 PORADA Paulina POL 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
116 KONDRUSIK Nina POL 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
117 TSAOUSI Lida GRE 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
118 HERMANN Jasmin GER 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
119T KOZIEL Klaudia POL 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
119T LASKOWSKA Marta POL 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
121 WROBEL Zuzanna POL 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
122 LASKOWSKA Natalia POL 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
123 MALI Meta SLO 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
124 CELEP Bahar TUR 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
125T BRASSAI Dorottya HUN 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
125T CORN Frida AUT 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
127T KACSOR Karina HUN 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
127T PALASKA Agni GRE 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
129 KISLYAK Alisa BLR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
130 ELLERSDORFER christine AUT 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
131 DUS Duru TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
132T BALOGH Imola HUN 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
132T GASPERLIN Hana SLO 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
134T SEBENIK Ana SLO 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
134T TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
136 LOCSMANDI Sophie AUT 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
137 DE CAUDERLIER Romanie BEL 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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ECC Sabre Moedling 2019
Sonntag, 27. Jänner 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 AVAKIAN Mikaela USA 05.08.2002
2 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 26.05.2002
3T KONG Vera USA 19.02.2002
3T DEL SAL Lucrezia ITA 22.02.2003
5 LIANG Megan USA 23.06.2002
6 CHEN Lisa FRA 11.04.2003
7 ESSOMBA Lorina FRA 16.12.2002
8 KIM Zoe USA 28.05.2004
9 POSSICK Lola USA 14.06.2005
10T VULETIC Ornella FRA 17.05.2002
10T GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA 03.06.2002
12 VEZU' Giovanna ITA 23.08.2003
13 DOTOLI MariaChiara ITA 07.11.2002
14 CIESLAR Julia POL 27.03.2002
15 LAHERRERE Ana FRA 13.04.2003
16 ROVIRA Paula ESP 10.04.2003
17 GREENBAUM Atara USA 01.06.2002
18 WHANG Rebecca USA 15.09.2002
19 KOZAK Sonja USA 26.04.2002
20 LANDI Michela ITA 18.08.2003
21 TORI Toscane FRA 03.03.2004
22 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 16.06.2003
23 BERMAN Stella USA 16.05.2002
24 MOUROUX Mathilde FRA 30.09.2003
25 AIME Amalia FRA 27.08.2002
26 MONALDI Noemi ITA 01.01.2003
27 HILBERT Chloe FRA 29.11.2003
28 CARELLA Gaia Pia ITA 12.10.2002
29 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 06.02.2004
30 CHIERIGHINI Pietra BRA 19.10.2003
31 TZOU Alexandra USA 13.02.2004
32 HORNAK Alina GER 30.05.2003
33 MOYA Keona USA 06.08.2002
34T GOUHIN Chloe USA 13.08.2002
34T COUDERC Annah FRA 22.01.2002
36 SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER 29.11.2002
37 PONTINI Federica ITA 17.02.2003
38 PORADA Zuzanna POL 25.04.2004
39 LU Vivian USA 15.06.2003
40 HERBON Felice GER 26.10.2004
41 BARTOSZ Roksana POL 30.01.2002
42 FUSETTI Carlotta ITA 31.10.2004
43 GUTHIKONDA Nithya USA 20.11.2003
44 SPICA Manuela ITA 19.07.2004
45 STEIN Amy GER 10.10.2002
46 PICCOLI Alessia ITA 20.12.2004
47 ROWINSKA Emilia POL 10.05.2002
48 MASCHKE Clara GER 24.06.2002
49 PETRONE Elisa ITA 26.02.2003
50 COLONNA Margherita ITA 29.12.2004
51T LEE Alexandra USA 08.03.2005
51T LACKMANN Xenia GER 11.11.2004
53 BONO Gaia ITA 02.01.2002
54T GIOVANNELLI Amelia ITA 29.08.2004
54T HARTMANN Kora GER 27.10.2004
56 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE 01.03.2003
57 JANKOVICS Anna HUN 13.02.2002
58 FRENNA Carolyn ITA 13.08.2002
59 KURT Zeynep TUR 01.02.2003
60 BERTRAND Solene FRA 02.07.2003
61 NOWICKA Malgorzata POL 11.11.2002
62 ZIOB Laura GER 22.03.2004
63 MENTZ Eva FRA 13.03.2002
64 CAO Stephanie USA 12.02.2003
65 COTOLONI Martina ITA 22.11.2002
66 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR 11.02.2003
67 SCHNEIDER Annemarie GER 09.09.2003
68 HE Charlotte USA 08.08.2003



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 22.07.2004
70 DUMAS Marie FRA 25.02.2002
71 BURLI Francesca ITA 21.06.2003
72 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 27.02.2002
73 MARTEL Lila FRA 23.02.2003
74 KOVACS Zsanett HUN 17.08.2005
75 RIBEIRO Ilona FRA 08.07.2003
76 VALLA Laurence FRA 19.03.2003
77 WEILAND Kerstin GER 21.08.2002
78 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 13.08.2003
79 WEBER Christine GER 20.12.2003
80 FIDRY Maele FRA 17.10.2003
81T MALGREM Klaudia POL 11.11.2003
81T ULUSALOGLU Isil TUR 14.03.2003
83 GALECKA Natalia POL 03.01.2002
84 FAVAND Mathilde FRA 25.06.2003
85 KERSCHBAUM Johanna GER 28.06.2002
86 MARGUCCIO Alice ITA 04.10.2002
87 KUZMIN Tais GER 05.08.2002
88 VENTURA Eva ESP 06.06.2003
89 GREENBAUM Ella USA 24.06.2004
90 BAYLAUCQ Garance FRA 11.09.2003
91 PERROUD Nora SUI 10.05.2004
92T AKSEL Sude TUR 17.06.2004
92T STRAUB Fanny GER 14.07.2003
94 KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 04.05.2005
95T SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 20.03.2003
95T BRUNNER Emma GER 20.11.2003
95T KOBRA Virag HUN 30.05.2003
98 NEUMANN Sina GER 19.06.2004
99 BUCHNER Chayenne GER 29.03.2004
100 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 17.10.2003
101 VAN LAERE Fleur NED 30.08.2004
102T VAN PETEGHEM Marie BEL 04.02.2003
102T ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE 21.03.2003
104 HERCZEGH Dora HUN 03.11.2003
105 LILLO Rosario ESP 17.02.2003
106 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 30.07.2003
107 ZAJAC Ewa POL 13.04.2003
108 CHIANG Enli NED 16.04.2002
109 ALADI Nora HUN 02.02.2003
110 KORDEL Kalina POL 31.08.2004
111 HARRISON Imogen USA 08.05.2002
112 CADAO Leonie GER 02.05.2004
113 LACSON Sarah USA 01.10.2003
114 SCHAA Anahi CHI 26.03.2003
115 PORADA Paulina POL 25.04.2004
116 KONDRUSIK Nina POL 24.05.2004
117 TSAOUSI Lida GRE 10.05.2005
118 HERMANN Jasmin GER 07.09.2004
119T KOZIEL Klaudia POL 18.02.2003
119T LASKOWSKA Marta POL 17.03.2002
121 WROBEL Zuzanna POL 29.04.2003
122 LASKOWSKA Natalia POL 03.10.2003
123 MALI Meta SLO 11.08.2005
124 CELEP Bahar TUR 14.03.2005
125T BRASSAI Dorottya HUN 29.01.2004
125T CORN Frida AUT 28.03.2005
127T KACSOR Karina HUN 24.04.2002
127T PALASKA Agni GRE 12.08.2004
129 KISLYAK Alisa BLR 10.07.2004
130 ELLERSDORFER christine AUT 18.05.2002
131 DUS Duru TUR 28.07.2005
132T BALOGH Imola HUN 17.10.2004
132T GASPERLIN Hana SLO 04.09.2002
134T TANZMEISTER Franziska AUT 11.10.2004
134T SEBENIK Ana SLO 15.11.2004
136 LOCSMANDI Sophie AUT 25.07.2004
137 DE CAUDERLIER Romanie BEL 14.05.2003



ECC Sabre Moedling 2019
Sonntag, 27. Jänner 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY B 00829093 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BAKER Brad USA B 00828146 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BENDIK Konstantin RUS 00845314 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 00828103 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BILGIN Begumhan TUR 00002307 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BRANDT Florian GER 00703069 Ref: 2
FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA 00689631 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GUARNERI Paola ITA 00689640 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HASANLI Erol AZE 00832437 Ref: 1
KOCHAN Michal POL 00002920 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KUN Kolos HUN 00000283 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LANGE Robert GER C 00688936 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LERAY Thomas FRA Ref: 1
LEVEQUE Thomas FRA Ref: 1
LOLUA Lasha GEO 00835710 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
MATT Ryan USA 00846768 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MURACA Marco ITA 00831588 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT B 00693125 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PALASZ Patryk POL 00690094 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVIOZZI Tommaso ITA 00689743 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHAICH Thomas GER 00004173 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHULZ Marcus GER B 00689016 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STAPLETON Lindsay USA B 00843980 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
TOMASIAK Michal POL 00002428 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WICHER Mateusz POL B 00690156 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WISSOTZKY Yan ISR 00850020 Ref: 2 Ref: 3


